PSAC Greater Toronto Area Council - GTAC
Boardroom-90 Eglinton Ave E. Toronto

Meeting date July 20, 2016
Start Time 6:30 PM

Call to Order ( GTAC President)
Approval of Agenda (GTAC President)
Approval of Minute 18May2016 (GTAC Secretary)
Officer Reports (GTAC Treasurer
a. Financial update
5. Standing Items (PSAC Resource Person)

1.
2.
3,
4.

a. Education
b. Collective Bargaining
c. Coalition Partner Activity
d. Political Action
6. Old Business
a. Labour Day Parade 2016
i. Truck with Railings setup
ii. Van space registration
iii. Float Decoration
iv. Food and refreshment
v. Sound system generator and dedications
7. New Business
a. PSAC TRO Meeting remote attendance, carpooling and parking
b. GTAC Political Action Plan
i. 9 August World Indigenous Day
ii. TYRLC Guest speaker for September and [November Meeting
8. Adjournment
a. Round Table
b. Date of Next Meetings 17Aug2016 6:30PM @ PSAC RO Boardroom



